Kimball Office Tables Page 29
Statement of Line
Power/data centers must be
specified separately for
power/data table tops.
➤See page
Finishes & Materials page 123
Base Requirements page 11

A Radius B Bevel C Dbl. Rad.
D Bullnose E Transitional F Softened
G Beaded H Crescent M Reed
Type 3—Applies to wood and
laminate with wood rim tops only.
RS Rv. Knife S Knife
Type 4—Applies to laminate tops.
V PVC
➤See page
Finishes & Materials page 123Rectangular Table Tops
For Use with Power/Data Center
Laminate with
D W H Model Wood Wood Rim Laminate
Type 1 Rim Profile
48" 96" 19⁄16" CCS4896RTV $ 2474 — $ 2235
120" 19⁄16" CCS48120RTV  3274 —  2921
144" 19⁄16" CCS48144RTV  3799 —  3383
168" 19⁄16" CCS48168RTV  4798 —  4281
192" 19⁄16" CCS48192RTV  5350 —  4768
Type 2 Rim Profiles
48" 96" 19⁄16" CCS4896RTV $ 3585 $ 3585 —
120" 19⁄16" CCS48120RTV  4619  4619 —
144" 19⁄16" CCS48144RTV  5446  5446 —

A Radius B Bevel C Dbl. Rad.
D Bullnose E Transitional F Softened
G Beaded H Crescent M Reed
Type 3—Applies to wood and
laminate with wood rim tops only.
RS Rv. Knife S Knife
Type 4—Applies to laminate tops.
V PVC
➤See page
Finishes & Materials page 123Racetrack Table Tops
For Use with Power/Data Center
Laminate with
D W H Model Wood Wood Rim Laminate
Type 1 Rim Profile
48" 96" 19⁄16" CCS4896RCV $ 2474 — $ 2235
120" 19⁄16" CCS48120RCV  3274 —  2921
144" 19⁄16" CCS48144RCV  3799 —  3383
168" 19⁄16" CCS48168RCV  4798 —  4281
192" 19⁄16" CCS48192RCV  5350 —  4768
Type 2 Profiles
48" 96" 19⁄16" CCS4896RCV $ 4116 $ 4116 —
120" 19⁄16" CCS48120RCV  4875  4875 —
144" 19⁄16" CCS48144RCV  5818  5818 —